Shenzhen Sunricher Technology Co.,Ltd
3F&5F,Bldg.E.Qihang Technology Innovation R&D Industrial Park,Shenzhen,China
2026
2026
RF 2.4G Mesh
Lighting Control System

> Super slim design, plug and play, easy to use
> Controlled through both smart App and remote controls, no gateway required for local control
> Easy & quick pairing to the smart App by simply pushing the Prog. button
> Mesh network, much longer control distance, transmits received signal to neighbor devices
> Up to 30m transmission distance between every two neighbor devices
> Encrypted two-way communication, quick status feedback, safe & reliable data transmission
> Compatible with universal 2.4G mesh remotes, each LED controller can pair to max. 8 remotes
> Cloud control is available for remote access, works with Amazon Alexa and Google Home
> Waterproof grade: IP20
NFC Constant Current Dimmable Driver
LED Driver
Standalone Application
Suitable for spotlights, downlights, panel lights, and other lights
using external drivers.
1 32
SRP-SB9105N-12CCT100-700 6-42220-2401 135*35*20>0.9712 80%100-700 2
SRP-SB9105N-15CCT100-700 6-42220-2401 135*35*20>0.9715 82%100-700 2
SRP-SB9105N-25CCT250-700 6-54220-2402 120*41*28>0.9725 85%250-700 2
Product Features
> 2.4G Mesh wireless LED dimmable driver
> Only for excellent products: high PF, high efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)

Factor
EfficiencyProduct Model Output Current
mA
Output Power
W
Dimension
mm
Output Voltage
VDC
Channel
CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
Product
Picture
SRP-SB9105N-12CC100-700 6-42220-2401 135*35*20>0.9712 80%100-700 1
SRP-SB9105N-15CC100-700 6-42220-2401 135*35*20>0.9715 82%100-700 1
SRP-SB9105N-25CC250-700 6-54220-2402 120*41*28>0.9725 85%250-700 1
SRP-SB9105N-45CC500-1400 6-54220-2403 145*45*30>0.9845 89%500-1400 1
SRP-SB9105N-45CCT500-1400 6-54220-2403 145*45*30>0.9845 89%500-1400 2
Product Features
Constant Voltage Dimmable Driver
> PWM dimming output, dimming depth lower to 0.1%
> Short circuit, overload, and over temperature protection